
MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB BOWLS SECTION

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS SCHEDULE for 2020-2021

Events are Open to both men and women unless specifically marked as Men's, Women's or Mixed

MEN'S SINGLES Entries Close 5.00pm Tuesday, 1 December 2020

Round 1 Sunday, 13 December, 2020 10.00am

Round 2 Friday, 8 January, 2021 TBC

Semi Finals Thursday, 4 February, 2021 1.30pm

Final Thursday, 18 February, 2021   6.00pm

WOMEN'S SINGLES Entries Close 5.00pm Tuesday, 1 December 2020

Round 1 Sunday, 13 December, 2020 10.00am

Round 2 Friday, 8 January, 2021 TBC

Semi Finals Thursday, 4 February, 2021 1.30pm

Final Thursday, 18 February, 2021   6.00pm

MEN'S PAIRS Entries Close 5.00pm Tuesday, 15 December 2020

Round 1 Thursday, 7 January, 2021 10.00am

Round 2 Friday, 29 January, 2021 TBC

Semi Finals Friday, 19 February, 2021 TBC

Final Thursday, 4 March, 2021   6.00pm

WOMEN'S PAIRS Entries Close 5.00pm Tuesday, 15 December 2020

Round 1 Thursday, 7 January, 2021 10.00am

Round 2 Friday, 29 January, 2021 TBC

Semi Finals Friday, 19 February, 2021 TBC

Final Thursday, 4 March, 2021   6.00pm

OBE SINGLES Entries Close 5.00pm Tuesday, 2 February 2021

Round 1 Thursday, 11 February, 2021 6.00pm

Round 2 Thursday, 25 February, 2021 TBC

Semi Finals Thursday, 11 March, 2021 TBC

Final Thursday, 18 March, 2021 TBC

MIXED PAIRS Entries Close 5.00pm Tuesday, 16 February 2021

Round 1 Sunday, 28 February, 2021 10.00am

Round 2 Sunday, 28 February, 2021 1.30pm

Semi Finals Sunday, 14 March, 2021 10.00am

Final Sunday, 14 March, 2021 1.30pm

CLUB FOURS Entries Close 5.00pm Thursday, 18 March 2021

Round 1 (Sectional) Saturday, 27 March, 2021 10.00am

Semi Finals Sunday, 28 March, 2021 10.00am

Final Sunday, 28 March, 2021   1.30pm
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MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB BOWLS SECTION

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS SCHEDULE for 2020-2021

************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Note: All entries close at 5.00pm pm on the date nominated.

The Match Committee reserves the right to amend the bowls schedule as and if required.

Refer to Bowls Noticeboard for any amendments

On SET days, ALL players are to be in attendance prior to the commencement of the first round.

For "To Be Completed by" (TBC) dates, greens will be reserved for play on the set date,

however, games must be completed on or before that date, otherwise forfeits will apply.

************************************************************************************************************************************************************
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MULGRAVE COUNTRY CLUB BOWLS SECTION

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS SCHEDULE for 2020-2021

SUMMARY

Event Closing Date Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Semi-Finals Final

Men's Singles Sun 13 Dec 20 Fri 8 Jan 21 Thu 4 Feb 21 Thu 18 Feb 21

Tue 1 Dec 20 10.00am TBC 1.30pm   6.00pm

Women's Singles Sun 13 Dec 20 Fri 8 Jan 21 Thu 4 Feb 21 Thu 18 Feb 21

Tue 1 Dec 20 10.00am TBC 1.30pm   6.00pm

Men's Pairs Thu 7 Jan 21 Fri 29 Jan 21 Fri 19 Feb 21 Thu 4 Mar 21

Tue 15 Dec 20 10.00am TBC TBC   6.00pm

Women's Pairs Thu 7 Jan 21 Fri 29 Jan 21 Fri 19 Feb 21 Thu 4 Mar 21

Tue 15 Dec 20 10.00am TBC TBC   6.00pm

OBE Singles Thu 11 Feb 21 Thu 25 Feb 21 Thu 11 Mar 21 Thu 18 Mar 21

Tue 2 Feb 21 6.00pm TBC TBC TBC

Mixed Pairs Sun 28 Feb 21 Sun 28 Feb 21 Sun 14 Mar 21 Sun 14 Mar 21

Tue 16 Feb 21 10.00am 1.30pm 10.00am 1.30pm

Club Fours Sat 27 Mar 21 Sun 28 Mar 21 Sun 28 Mar 21

Thu 18 Mar 21 10.00am 10.00am   1.30pm

Club Triples

Geoff Woodley Legacy Pairs

Minor Singles

Novice Singles

Over 60 Singles

Yellow is for set dates.  Rounds are to be completed on these days.

Blue is for "To Be Completed by" (TBC) dates. Rounds are to be

completed on or before these dates.  Forfeits will apply if not completed.
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